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
country club, maintenance 
free, 621-9589.

1A-CONDOMINIUMS 
FOR SALEMISSISSAUGA

REDUCED TO $119,$00
This attractive 4 bedroom 2
Stivroij,. . Ivyoky

garage in exclusive Hospital 
area, must be sold. Ex­
pensive broadloom 
throughout, 3 baths, family 
room with fireplace & walk­
out to patio. Many extras, 
excellent 83i percent mor­
tgage. Private 275-3313.

ÀLOiVti
MAI ESTATE LIMITED - *EÀlTO* $30,000. down; executive 

home; 3 baths; ^fireplaces; 
2 car garagë; huge 
recreation room; exciting 
wetrbar; extra large lot. Don 
Dukelow, 252-2273.

LAWRENCE- 
WEST CALEDONIA 

$5,000. down; lovely 2 
bedroom penthouse con­
dominium apartment; fridge 
and stove; early possession. 
Don Dukelow, 252-2273.

SHERWAY GARDENS 
$6,000. down; 2 storey brick 
detached; 2 modern kit­
chens; 2 bathrooms; ideal 2 
family home; large lot; 
private p-srved double 
driveway. Ray Bagin, 252- 
2273.

ETOBICOKE — $10,000.
DOWN

Enchanting 3 bedroom 
home; large recreation room 
with kitchen; garage; 175* 
de en lot: 10 nercent finan­
cing. Tracy Kyllo, 252-2273.

ETOBICOKE SOUTH 
$5,000. down; immaculate 3 
bedroom brick bungalow; 
family room; private drive; 
low interest mtge. Paul 
Gorg, 252-2273.

ALDERWOOD TRIPLEX 
$12,000. down; 15 rooms; 1 
year old; broadloom 
throughout; balconies; 
paved drive; garages; 9 
percent mtge. Klaus 
Hammer, 252-2273.

ISLINGTON—BLOOR 
$53,900.; 2 bedroom
bungalow; broadloom; 
finished recreation room; 
immediate possession. F. 
Giannini, 252-2273.

ALDERWOOD. Brand new 
3-bedroom, 2 story house. 
$380. monthly. Available 
after January 15th. 251- 
7704.

Try $4,800. down. Assume 
mortgage of about $33,000. at 
9M* percent. 3-bedroom 
condominium apt,* over 1,200 
sq. ft., 2 balconies, 1M> baths, 
laundry room & en suite. 
Immediate possession. Call. 
Stephanie Cosgrove, 690-6565- 
or 429-0535.

BRUCE HOLLIDAY 
Realtor

(•UmiNGTON ONT A*IQ)

1 & 2 BDRMS. PALM - TOWERS 
1 Bedroom Apts. 

EXTRA LARGE SUITES
CHRISTMAS "LAUREL"

Plush 2 storey tudor, appointed for executive en­
tertaining and happy family life. F.R. has F.P. and 2 
pee bath, M.B.R. with 4 pee ensuite. Large 9V, percent 
1st mtg. Asking $74,900. Call RETA BERNARD 844-

Quiet building, close to all
conveniences. Dundas-Hwy.

1 block to GO train, close to
schools, shopping and T.T.C.

1257-1285 LAKESHORE - 
RD. E., P*RTCREiyT 

274.3091 274-1851
1A-CONDOMINIUMS 

FOR SALE • Now Available
1& 2 Bedroom apts.

from $137. 
Appliances optional 
Children welcome

• Near GO station & TTC
• Shopping, schools
• Across from park
• Free parking.

43rdSt Etobicoke 
atLakeshoreBlvd. W. . 

255-8814 255-9956 259-2046

NEAR MISSISSAUGA: 
Small cosy home near 
everything, ideal for 
couples, pet welcomed, 
Call after 5, 275-0093 or 255- 
5165.

$60,000. — Well treed lot 93' x 125’ F.P. in living room, 
ground floor family rm. with walkout to cedar deck 
patio, extra large kitchen, games rm., 12’7 x 20' 
Located on cul-de-sac. Call ED MATTHEWS 844-1921.

$2750. DOWN
$41,500. Ideal starter, 3 bdrm. condominium 
townhouse. Featuring fin. rec. rm. garage, broadloom 
living rm., dining rm., stairs, hallway and rec. rm. 
Price Includes fridge and stove. Call ED MATTHEWS 
844-1921. f

HIGHLANDER
APARTMENTS

7 ELIZABETH ST. N.
PORT CREDIT 

‘ ‘Opposite Loblaws’ ’
• Indoor full size pool
• Large steam bath
• Only 2 blocks from com­
muter
• One block to shopping 
This is a prestige building 
with mature tenants.

Telephone 278-6579

Mississauga. Buy your own condominium, broadloom 
throughout 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, pool, sauna & rec 
room facilities. $41,900. Call Gloria Chevrier, 822-9575 
or 823-3100.

L.A. SZANT0 REALTY LTD.

ERIN Mills — Mississauga, 
attractively broadloomed, 
3 bedroom semi, 1W baths, 
appliances, garage, near 
schools and shopping, $375, 
monthly. 274-3506.4 A—MONEY TO LOAN

Eglinton & Scarlett Rd.
2-bdrm. condo., air cond., 
sunroom, storage room, 1 ^ 
baths, stove & fridge. Full 
recreation facilities. Asking 
$39,900.

275-1544

BEAUTIFUL MILTON 10—HOUSES WANTED 
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